
Sunda Monda Tuesda Thursda Frida SaturdWednesda

6:30 Bingo (PLR)
2

10:00 Daily Devotions*
1:00 Exercise
1:30 Bingo & Happy Hour
6:30 Movie: The Majestic

(ch. e55)

1

March
WINDSOR MANOR

6:30 Bingo (PLR)
9

10:00 Daily Devotions*
1:00 Exercise
1:30 Bingo & Happy Hour
6.30 Movie: Oppenheimer

(ch. e55)

87
10:00 Daily Devotions*
'10:30 Crafts & Coffee
10:30 Storytellers
1:00 Exercise
1:30 Resident Council

3:30 Artist Reception PDR

Daily Devotions*
Coffee Chat
Exercise
Chaplain's Corner
Table Games

10:00
11:00

1:00
3:00
3:30

5
Daily Devotions* 6
Coffee Chat
Catholic Church OWT
Exercise
Crafts PLR
Bingo (House)
Spiritual Service OWT

10:00
11:00

1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00

4

Daily Devotions*
Coffee Chat
Exercise
Jeopardy
Theater PlayersOWT
Little Lake Stompers*

10:00
11:00

1:00
1:30
3:00
6:30

3
10:00 Heritage Presbyterian Church
Service*

1:30 Movie:
The Jazz Singer Neil Diamond

6:30 Bingo (PLR)
16

10:00 Daily Devotions*
10:30 Activity in PLR
1:00 Exercise
1:30 Bingo & Happy Hour
6:30 Movie: Mission

lmpossible (ch 95s)

1512
Daily Devotions*
Coffee Chat
Exercise
Chaplain's Corner
Middle Schoolers OWT

10:00
11:00

1:00
3:00
3:30

13
Daily Devotions*
Coffee Chat
Catholic Church OWT
Exercise
Crafts PLR
Bingo (House)
Spiritual Service OWT

10:00
11:00

1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00

10:00
'10:30

10:30
1:00
2:00
3:30
6:30

Daily Devotions*
Crafts & Coffee

Storytellers
Exercise
Boozy Bingo OWT
Hands w Health Care
Live lrish Band OWT

Wear Green 1411
Daily Devotions*
Coffee Chat
Exercise
Jeopardy
Theater Players OWT

10:00
11:00

1:00
1:30
3:00

10
10:00 Heritage Presbyterian Church
Service*

1:30 Movie: The Greatest Showman

3:30 IRISH DANCERS OWT

Ramadan Begins
Daylight Saving Time Begins

6:30 Bingo (PLR)
23

Purim Beqins

22
10:00 Daily Devotions*
10:30 Activity in PLR
1:00 Exercise
1:30 Bingo & Happy Hour
2:00 History Women's

Month Gelebration OWT
6:30 Movie: The Hill (ch. e55)

20
Daily Devotions*
Coffee Chat
Catholic Church OWT
Exercise
Crafts PLR
Bingo (House)
Spiritual Service OWT

10:00
11:00

'l:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00

10:00 Daily Devotions*
10:30 Crafts & Coffee
10:30 Storytellers
1.00 Exercise
3:00 March Madness &

Live Music OWT

21

Daily Devotions*
Coffee Chat
Resident Council
Chaplain's Corner
Table Games

Sprinq Begins

10:00
11:00

1:00
3:00
3:30

19
Dress ln Sp Flowers

17
Happy St. Patty's Day

10:00 Heritage Presbyterian Ghurch
Service"

1:30 Movie:
Darby O' Gill & The Little People

st. Patrick's Day

18
Daily Devotions*
Coffee Chat
Exercise
Jeopardy
Theater Players OWT

10:00
00
00
30
00

11

1

1

3

6:30 Bingo (PLR)
30.29

10:00 Daily Devotions*
10:00 Good Friday Service*
10:30 Activity in PLR
1:30 Bingo & Happy Hour
6:30 Movie:
Heaven is for Real (ch. 955)

Daily Devotions*
Crafts & Coffee
Storytellers
Exercise
Tudor Feud OWT

10:00
10:30
10:30

1:00
3:00

28
Daily Devotions*
Coffee Chat
Exercise
Chaplain's Corner
Table Games

10:00
11:00

1:00
3:00
3:30

26
00
00
00
00
00
00
30

11

1

1

2
2
3
6

Daily Devotions* 27
Coffee Chat
Catholic Church OWT
Exercise
Crafts PLR
Bingo (House)
Spiritual Service OWT
Derby Race OWT

10:00Egg Hunt Begins! 25
10:00 Daily Devotions*
11:00 Coffee Chat
1:00 Exercise
f :00 Pine Wood Derby

with Boy Scouts OWT
1:30 Jeopardy
3:00 Theater Players OWT

24
1 0:00 Heritage Presbyterian Church
Service*

Palm Sunday

'1:30 Movie: Air

10:00 Heritage Presbyterian Church
Service*

1:30 Movie: I Can Only lmagine

31

Easter SundaV

Happy Easter!
We are having an Egg Hunt! Starting March 25th, we ask you hunt around the campus and find only one egg
name on it! This gives you a chance of winning a Special Raffle Basket full of goodies!

care staff know!

Any activity with a * means you can watch either LIVE in the OWT or you can turn your tv to channel 955 or 957

\Men you find one egg, please bring to the reception desk and put your


