Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
			ch 20 Sor manor)24	10:00 Daily Devotions [*] 1:00 Exercise 1:30 Bingo & Happy Hour 6:30 Movie: The Majestic (Ch. 955)	6:30 Bingo (PLR)	2
3 10:00 Heritage Presbyterian Church Service* 1:30 Movie: The Jazz Singer Neil Diamond	4 10:00 Daily Devotions* 11:00 Coffee Chat 1:00 Exercise 1:30 Jeopardy 3:00 Theater PlayersOWT 6:30 Little Lake Stompers*	5 10:00 Daily Devotions* 11:00 Coffee Chat 1:00 Exercise 3:00 Chaplain's Corner 3:30 Table Games	Initial Service OWTInitial Service OWT10:00Daily Devotions*11:00Coffee Chat1:00Catholic Church OWT1:00Exercise2:00Crafts PLR2:00Bingo (House)3:00Spiritual Service OWT	10:00 Daily Devotions* 10:30 Crafts & Coffee 10:30 Storytellers 1:00 Exercise 1:30 Resident Council 3:30 Artist Reception PDR	10:00 Daily Devotions [*] 1:00 Exercise 1:30 Bingo & Happy Hour 6:30 Movie: Oppenheimer (Ch. 955)	8 6:30 Bingo (PLR)	9
10 10:00 Heritage Presbyterian Church Service* 1:30 Movie: The Greatest Showmar 3:30 IRISH DANCERS OWT Ramadan Begins Daylight Saving Time Begins	10:00 Daily Devotions* 11:00 Coffee Chat 1:00 Exercise	12 10:00 Daily Devotions [*] 11:00 Coffee Chat 1:00 Exercise 3:00 Chaplain's Corner 3:30 Middle Schoolers OWT	10:00 Daily Devotions* 11:00 Coffee Chat 1:00 Catholic Church OWT 1:00 Exercise	 10:00 Daily Devotions* 10:30 Crafts & Coffee 10:30 Storytellers 1:00 Exercise 2:00 Boozy Bingo OWT 3:30 Hands w Health Care 	 10:00 Daily Devotions* 10:30 Activity in PLR 1:00 Exercise 1:30 Bingo & Happy Hour 6:30 Movie: Mission 	5 6:30 Bingo (PLR)	16
17 Happy St. Patty's Day 10:00 Heritage Presbyterian Church Service* 1:30 Movie: Darby O' Gill & The Little People St. Patrick's Day	10:00 Daily Devotions* 11:00 Coffee Chat	19 <u>Dress In Spring Flowers</u> 10:00 Daily Devotions* 11:00 Coffee Chat 1:00 Resident Council 3:00 Chaplain's Corner 3:30 Table Games Spring Begins		21 10:00 Daily Devotions* 10:30 Crafts & Coffee 10:30 Storytellers 1:00 Exercise 3:00 March Madness & Live Music OWT	22 10:00 Daily Devotions* 10:30 Activity in PLR 1:00 Exercise 1:30 Bingo & Happy Hour 2:00 History Women's Month Celebration OWT 6:30 Movie: The Hill (Ch. 955)	6:30 Bingo (PLR)	23
24 10:00 Heritage Presbyterian Church Service* 1:30 Movie: Air Palm Sunday	 11:00 Coffee Chat 1:00 Exercise 1:00 Pine Wood Derby with Boy Scouts OWT 1:30 Jeopardy 3:00 Theater Players OWT 	26 10:00 Daily Devotions [*] 11:00 Coffee Chat 1:00 Exercise 3:00 Chaplain's Corner 3:30 Table Games	 10:00 Daily Devotions* 27 11:00 Coffee Chat 1:00 Catholic Church OWT 1:00 Exercise 2:00 Crafts PLR 2:00 Bingo (House) 3:00 Spiritual Service OWT 6:30 Derby Race OWT 	28 10:00 Daily Devotions* 10:30 Crafts & Coffee 10:30 Storytellers 1:00 Exercise 3:00 Tudor Feud OWT	10:00 Daily Devotions* 10:00 Good Friday Service * 10:30 Activity in PLR 1:30 Bingo & Happy Hour 6:30 Movie: Heaven is for Real (Ch. 955)	6:30 Bingo (PLR)	30
31 Happy Easter!	We are having an Egg Hunt! S name on it! This gives you a c All activities in RED are either care staff know!	Starting March 25 th , we ask you chance of winning a Special Ra new or a larger event that is ta	affle Basket full of goodies!	Please join in the fun! If you ne			1